Bl

The British S~/
Institute of ||((-7
Radiology

APPROVED BY THE

BIR¥

RADIOLOGY UPDATE SERIES: GENITO-URINARY
RADIOLOGY ORGANISED BY

THE BIR MIDLANDS BRANCH

CPD: 3 CREDITS

B 7 04 SIEMENS .,
@) PHILIPS Healthineers ":*

Bayer have part
funded this event




RADIOLOGY UPDATE SERIES: GENITO-URINARY RADIOLOGY
ORGANISED BY THE BIR MIDLANDS BRANCH
CPD: 3 CREDITS

The BIR Midlands branch presents the second in the ‘Radiology update series
study days’. This half-day virtual event is aimed at consultant radiologists, radi-
ology registrars, radiographers and any other medical professional, interested
in updating their radiology knowledge in-line with current evidence.

The series focuses on topics in a system-specific method. Lectures will be
delivered by consultant radiologists who are highly experienced in their areas

of expertise.

Educational aim:

¢ To gain an up-to-date system specific knowledge in the form of interactive
lectures

Programme Organiser

Dr Salil Karkhanis, Consultant Radiologist, University
Hospitals Birmingham NHS Foundation Trust

Join us Follow us

Join the BIR today to benefit from Follow us on social media including
reduced delegate rates for our events. Twitter, Facebook and Linkedin

For membership information visit:
www.bir.org.uk/join-us

This course provides 3 CPD credits in accordance with the CPD Scheme of the Royal College of Radiologists



09:20

09:30

10:00

10:05

10:35

10:40

11:10

11:15

11:45
11:50

12:00

Welcome and introduction
Dr Salil Karkhanis, Consultant Radiologist, University Hospitals
Birmingham NHS Foundation Trust

Imaging Assessment — Solid Lesions of Kidney
Dr Anirban De, Consultant Radiologist, University Hospital of
Birmingham NHS Foundation Trust

Q&A

Imaging Evaluation — Cystic Lesion of Kidney

Dr Rosemina Ahmad, Consultant Radiologist, University Hospital of
Leicester NHS Trust

Q&A

Imaging Evaluation — Haematuria

Dr Kiran Randhawa, Consultant Radiologist, The Dudley Group NHS
Foundation Trust

Q&A

Imaging approach to Adrenal Incidentaloma

Dr Cherian George, Consultant Radiologist, Royal Stoke University
Hospital

Q&A

Closing remarks

Close of event



RADIOLOGY UPDATE SERIES: GENITO-URINARY RADIOLOGY
ORGANISED BY THE BIR MIDLANDS BRANCH

3 @BIR_News
f /britishinstituteofradiology

—

in The British Institute of Radiology

48-50 St John Street, London, ECIM 4DG APPROVED BY THE
www.bir.org.uk B I /

Registered charity number: 215869




