

11 JUNE 2021





RADIOLOGY UPDATE SERIES: GENITO-URINARY

RADIOLOGY ORGANISED BY

THE BIR MIDLANDS BRANCH

CPD: 3 CREDITS









RADIOLOGY UPDATE SERIES: GENITO-URINARY RADIOLOGY ORGANISED BY THE BIR MIDLANDS BRANCH

CPD: 3 CREDITS

The BIR Midlands branch presents the second in the 'Radiology update series study days'. This half-day virtual event is aimed at consultant radiologists, radiology registrars, radiographers and any other medical professional, interested in updating their radiology knowledge in-line with current evidence.

The series focuses on topics in a system-specific method. Lectures will be delivered by consultant radiologists who are highly experienced in their areas of expertise.

Educational aim:

 To gain an up-to-date system specific knowledge in the form of interactive lectures

Programme Organiser

Dr Salil Karkhanis, Consultant Radiologist, University Hospitals Birmingham NHS Foundation Trust

Join us

Join the BIR today to benefit from reduced delegate rates for our events.

For membership information visit: www.bir.org.uk/join-us

Follow us

Follow us on social media including Twitter, Facebook and LinkedIn







09:20	Welcome and introduction Dr Salil Karkhanis, Consultant Radiologist, University Hospitals Birmingham NHS Foundation Trust
09:30	Imaging Assessment – Solid Lesions of Kidney Dr Anirban De, Consultant Radiologist, University Hospital of Birmingham NHS Foundation Trust
10:00	Q&A
10:05	Imaging Evaluation – Cystic Lesion of Kidney Dr Rosemina Ahmad, Consultant Radiologist, University Hospital of Leicester NHS Trust
10:35	Q&A
10:40	Imaging Evaluation – Haematuria Dr Kiran Randhawa, Consultant Radiologist, The Dudley Group NHS Foundation Trust
11:10	Q&A
11:15	Imaging approach to Adrenal Incidentaloma Dr Cherian George, Consultant Radiologist, Royal Stoke University Hospital
11:45	Q&A
11:50	Closing remarks
12:00	Close of event

RADIOLOGY UPDATE SERIES: GENITO-URINARY RADIOLOGY ORGANISED BY THE BIR MIDLANDS BRANCH





@BIR_News



/britishinstituteofradiology



The British Institute of Radiology

48–50 St John Street, London, EC1M 4DG www.bir.org.uk

Registered charity number: 215869

